Model
Number
Preset Operating
Pressure
Maximum Inlet
Pressure
Flow Range
   psi              [bar]    psi                    [bar] gpm [L/hr] Inlet Sizes Outlet Sizes
PRL-6 6 0.41 100 6.90 0.5 - 5 114 - 1136 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-10 10 0.69 120 8.27 0.5 - 5 114 - 1136 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-12 12 0.83 135 9.31 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-15 15 1.03 150 10.34 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-20 20 1.38 150 10.34 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-25 25 1.72 150 10.34 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-30 30 2.07 150 10.34 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
PRL-35 35 2.41 150 10.34 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NP
PRL-40 40 2.76 150 10.34 0.1 - 8 23 - 1817 3/4" F NPT, 3/4" F hose 3/4" F NPT
09 PRL 12 MS-1158
Features
• Maintains a constant preset outlet pressure while handling
varying inlet pressures